PT5622
Three-level (On/Off) Ballast Controller
Tel: 886-66296288‧Fax: 886-29174598‧ http://www.princeton.com.tw‧2F, 233-1, Baociao Road, Sindian, Taipei 23145, Taiwan
DESCRIPTION
The PT5622 is an electronic ballast controller IC
intended for dimming product with ordinary switch. The
features of the controller IC include negative-feedback
closed-loop control of the lamp current, programmable

  PT5622
V1.0  3
ORDER INFORMATION
Valid Part Number Package Type Top Code
PT5622-D-001 16 Pins, DIP, 300mil PT5622-D-001
PT5622-D-002 16 Pins, DIP, 300mil PT5622-D-002
PT5622-D-003 16 Pins, DIP, 300mil PT5622-D-003
PT5622-D-004 16 Pins, DIP, 300mil PT5622-D-004
PT5622-S-001 16 Pins, SOP, 150mil PT5622-S-001
PT5622-S-002 16 Pins, SOP, 150mil PT5622-S-002
PT5622-S-003 16 Pins, SOP, 150mil PT5622-S-003
PT5622-S-004 16 Pins, SOP, 150mil PT5622-S-004
PIN CONFIGURATION
PIN CONFIGURATION
Pin Name Description Pin No.
GND Ground 1